HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE of the Day

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V)

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream

HOMEMADE CRUMBLE of the Day

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.

JAM ROLY POLY

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE SUNDAE (V)

BLYTON MESS (V)

BERRY SHERRY TRIFLE (V)

AFTER EIGHT SUNDAE

DESSERT MENU

Monday to Saturday 12.00-8.00pm
Last Kitchen Orders 7.45pm

TRADITIONAL PUDS

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

LEMON MERINGUE

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream Or Pouring Cream

BAKEWELL TART

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream

TREACLE SPONGE (V)

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.

SPOTTED DICK

Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream, Choc Sauce

Cream & After Eight mint

BLACK COFFEE
WHITE COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

SPECIALITY TEA

Choice: Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Berries

IRISH COFFEE

Strong Coffee Spiked With Jameson’s Whiskey, Sweetened With

Brown Sugar Topped With Cream

IRISH CREAM COFFEE

Strong Coffee Spiked With Bailey’s, Sweetened With Brown

Sugar Topped With Cream

£5.50 BANOFFEE SUNDAE (V)
£5.50 BANANA SPLIT (V)
£5.50
3-SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM (V)
CHOICE: Strawberry, Chocolate Or Vanilla
£5.50
HOT DRINKS
£2.95 TEA
£2.95 LATTE
£3.50 MOCCACHINO
£2.75 HOT CHOCOLATE
BRANDY COFFEE
£3.50 Strong Coffee Spiked With Brandy, Sweetened With Brown
Sugar Topped With Cream
GAELIC COFFEE
£6.50 Strong Coffee Spiked With Drambuie, Sweetened With
' Brown Sugar Topped With Cream
JAMAICAN COFFEE
£6.50 Strong Coffee Spiked With Captain Morgan’s Rum,

Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50



