

DESSERT MENU

Monday to Saturday 12.00-8.00pm Last Kitchen Orders 7.45pm



TRADITIONAL PUDS

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE of the Day Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream	£5.50	LEMON MERINGUE Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream Or Pouring Cream	£5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V) Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream	£5.50	BAKEWELL TART Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream	£5.50
HOMEMADE CRUMBLE of the Day Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.	£5.50	TREACLE SPONGE (V) Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream	£5.50
JAM ROLY POLY Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.	£5.50	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.	£5.50
BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.	£5.50	SPOTTED DICK Served With A Choice Of Ice Cream, Custard Or Pouring Cream.	£5.50
ICE CREAM SUNDAE			
CHOCOLATE FUDGE SUNDAE (V)	£5.50	BANOFFEE SUNDAE (V)	£5.50
BLYTON MESS (V)	£5.50	BANANA SPLIT (V)	£5.50
BERRY SHERRY TRIFLE (V)	£5.50	3-SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM (V) CHOICE: Strawberry, Chocolate Or Vanilla	£4.50
AFTER EIGHT SUNDAE Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream, Choc Sauce Cream & After Eight mint	£5.50		
HOT DRINKS			
BLACK COFFEE	£2.95	TEA	£2.95
WHITE COFFEE	£2.95	LATTE	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	MOCCACHINO	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£2.75	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
SPECIALITY TEA Choice: Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Berries	£3.50	BRANDY COFFEE Strong Coffee Spiked With Brandy, Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream	£6.50
IRISH COFFEE Strong Coffee Spiked With Jameson's Whiskey, Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream	£6.50	GAELIC COFFEE Strong Coffee Spiked With Drambuie, Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream	£6.50
IRISH CREAM COFFEE Strong Coffee Spiked With Bailey's, Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream	£6.50	JAMAICAN COFFEE Strong Coffee Spiked With Captain Morgan's Rum, Sweetened With Brown Sugar Topped With Cream	£6.50



